Rank Competitor(s)

1 Alexis Lay

2 Bryan Pierro

3  Alexandre Simard
4 Daniel Rousskikh
5 David Birinberg

6 Loucas Ethier

7  Lucas Nguyen

8 Basil Wang

9  William St-Louis
10 Evan Hopkins

11 Benjamin Mimar
12 Gabriel Blumenthal
13 Thomas Pelletier
14 Henry Yeran Zhou
15 Samir Andjorin

16 Jeffrey Fu
WD Nathaniel Foster
WD David Riccio

Club

Mercier

St-Hubert

La Pocatiere

Nepean SC

Nepean SC

Bromont

Nepean SC

Champs International SC
Tourne-Sol

Rideau SC

St-Michel

Champs International SC
Cap-Rouge
Saint-Laurent

Laval

Patinage Gatineau
Montreal F.S.C.
Saint-Léonard
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SKATECANADA

Karen Butcher

Championnats québécois d’été 2016

Pierrefonds
4 ao(it 2016 to 7 aot 2016

Novice Men (Evé. 52 - 55)

Category Result Summary

Region

SO
RS
EQ
EO
EO
RA
EO
BC/YK
MA
EO
MC
BC/YK
CACH
LC
Lv
ou
MC
BA

Date: 7-aolit-2016 11:43:02

SP

39.95
36.01
38.75
34.10
34.81
37.74
28.78
29.18
28.39
35.67
27.96
29.45
25.06
22.34
19.24
19.71

E

65.63
68.90
63.67
61.35
60.00
52.17
60.21
58.77
56.55
49.01
52.58
50.06
54.03
42.88
44.82
37.62

Points

105.58
104.91
102.42
95.45
94.81
89.91
88.99
87.95
84.94
84.68
80.54
79.51
79.09
65.22
64.06
57.33

Patty Klein
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